
CLIENT NAME

INQUIRY NO.

ORDER NO.

PAPER TYPE

SIZE  KING TALL TIPS

/

INQUIRY..V1

50 PRE-ROLLED CONES A BOX

CMYK

QUANTITY

BOX PACKING

VALUE ADDITION

PRINTING EFFECT

ORDER DETAILS

PRODUCT DETAILS

75mm

75mm

20mm

20mm

145mm

75mm 75mm 75mm 75mm

OUTSIDE COVER BASE PRE ROLL CONE 
EXAMPLE

BOX ASSEMBLED

70mm61mm 61mm

61mm

61mm

70mm

18mm

70mm

70mm

TIPS/CRUTCH

68mm

30.8mm

109mm

44mm

THIS 3D MOCK UP IS JUST 
AN EXAMPLE AND NOT AN ACTUAL

PAPER


